Keysight Technologies
MIPI D-PHY Multilane Protocol
Triggering and Decode
For Infiniium Series Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
2
MIPI (Mobile Industry Processor Interface) serial buses are the backbone for communication in mobile products. The serial
bus interface provides content-rich points for debug and test.  However, since these protocols transfer bits serially, using

Up to 1.5 Gbps 6 GHz 3 Infiniium 90000 and Z-Series
Up to 2.5 Gbps 12 GHz 3 Infiniium 90000 and Z-Series
Ordering Information
To purchase the D-PHY protocol decoder with a new or existing Infiniium Series oscilloscope, order the following options.
Software options
Application License type
Infiniium
Z-Series
Infiniium
S-Series
Infiniium
90000 Series
Infiniium
9000 Series
D-PHY
protocol
decoder
Fixed Factory-installed N8802A-1FP N8802B-1FP Option 019 Option 019
User-installed N8802A-1FP N8802B-1FP N8802A-1NL N8802B-1NL
Floating Transportable N8802A-1TP N8802B-1TP N8802A-1TP1,2 N8802B-1TP1,2
Server-based N5435A-022 N5435A-022 N5435A-022 N5435A-022
1  Requires software 5.00 and above.
2 Software 4.30 or above requires Windows 7. N2753A Infiniium Windows XP to 7 OS upgrade kit (oscilloscope already has M890 motherboard). N2754A Infiniium Windows XP to 7 OS and
 M890 motherboard upgrade kit (oscilloscope without M890 motherboard). Verify the M890 motherboard using the procedure found in the Windows 7 upgrade kit data sheet with the